Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics
IM/ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID Validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run
Cultural Activity

Recollection
Supplementary materials
CBAA Night

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
NSTP - CWS

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
30 21 21
31 24 24

38,429.72 32,939.76 32,939.76
713.00 713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00 534.00
550.00 550.00 550.00
926.00 926.00 926.00
1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
50.00 50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00 50.00
1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00 900.00
200.00 200.00 200.00

500.00 - -
- 1,800.00 1,800.00
- 3,000.00 3,000.00
6,320.00 10,620.00 10,620.00
4,640.00 3,840.00 3,840.00

1,490.00 - -
6,130.00 3,840.00 3,840.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 56,444.72 52,964.76 52,964.76
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,007.20 30,304.60 30,304.60
January 25 - 31, 2019 13,991.00 11,992.00 11,992.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 13,991.00 11,992.00 11,992.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 22,086.92 23,516.36 23,516.36
December 15, 2018 9,164.00 7,855.00 7,855.00
January 31, 2019 9,164.00 7,855.00 7,855.00
February 28, 2019 9,164.00 7,855.00 7,855.00
March 31, 2019 9,164.00 7,855.00 7,855.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 56,444.72 52,964.76 52,964.76
Installment | 57,989.20 54,288.60 54,288.60
Installment II 58,742.40 54,934.20 54,934.20
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTANCY
(BRIDGING PROGRAM)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Fifth Year
No. of Units 24
Lec/ Lab Hours 27
Tuition Fee 45,967.28
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00
Medical 250.00
Dental 250.00
Library 873.00
Student Activities 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00
ITA 250.00
School Newspaper 150.00
3,570.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00
Internet 650.00
Test Papers 280.00
Student Council 150.00
Insurance 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00
Supplementary materials 1,800.00
CBAA Night 3,000.00
8,580.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hr(160/hr) 4,320.00

4,320.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 62,437.28
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,811.98
January 25 - 31, 2019 16,732.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 16,732.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,537.47
December 15, 2018 11,402.00
January 31, 2019 11,402.00
February 28, 2019 11,402.00
March 31, 2019 11,402.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 62,437.28
Installment | 64,275.98
Installment Il 67,144.33
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take

note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM /

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACCOUNTING TECHNOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 18
Tuition Fee 35,684.74 24,704.82
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counseliing & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00
Practicum 1,200.00
Strama 500.00
CBAA Night - 3,000.00
6,320.00 10,520.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
SAP - 2,500.00
5,810.00 5,380.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 53,379.74 46,169.82
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,829.90 29,174.70
January 25 - 31, 2019 12,992.00 8,994.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,992.00 8,994.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,477.64 24,082.52
December 15, 2018 8,509.00 5,891.00
January 31, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
February 28, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
March 31, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 53,379.74 46,169.82
Installment | 54,813.90 47,162.70
Installment || 55,513.30 47,646.90
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A pendlty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Economics

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 6
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 6
Tuition Fee 32,520.54 7,604.74
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Practicum - 1,200.00
CBAA Night - 3,000.00
5,820.00 10,020.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/unit(160/unit) 4,320.00 960.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
5,810.00 960.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 49,715.54 24,049.74
Installment | Upon Enroliment 27,337.06
January 25 - 31, 2019 11,833.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 11,833.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 20,641.22
December 15, 2018 7,756.00
January 31, 2019 7,756.00
February 28, 2019 7,756.00
March 31, 2019 7,756.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 49,715.54 24,049.74
Installment | 51,003.06
Installment Il 51,665.28
Important:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Intramuros, Manila

Entrepreneurship

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration

Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics

IM/ITA

School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

ID Validation

Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run
Cultural Activity

Recollection
RM (Entre)
CBAA Night

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr)
NSTP - CWS
SAP

First Year Fourth Year
26 6
26 6

28,768.17 7,504.74
713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
550.00 550.00
926.00 926.00
1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00
200.00 200.00

500.00 -
- 4,000.00
- 3,000.00
6,320.00 12,820.00
3,840.00 960.00

1,490.00 -
5,330.00 960.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 45,983.17 26,849.74
Installment | Upon Enrollment 26,188.13 -
January 25 - 31, 2019 10,467.00 -
March 25 - 29, 2019 10,467.00 -
Installment || Upon Enrollment 20,263.35 -
December 15, 2018 6,861.00 -
January 31, 2019 6,861.00 -
February 28, 2019 6,861.00 -
March 31, 2019 6,861.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 45,983.17 26,849.74
Installment | 47,122.13 -
Installment |1 47,707.94 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the attached schedule.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

in the student's

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Intramuros, Manila

Financial Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics
IM/ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID Validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run
Cultural Activity

Recollection
Practicum
CBAA Night

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
NSTP - CWS

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
29 6
29 6
32,520.54 7,504.74
713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
550.00 550.00
926.00 926.00
1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00
200.00 200.00
500.00 -
1,200.00
- 3,000.00
6,320.00 10,020.00
4,320.00 960.00
1,490.00
5,810.00 960.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 50,215.54 24,049.74
Installment | Upon Enroliment 27,837.06 -
January 25 - 31, 2019 11,833.00 -
March 25 - 29, 2019 11,833.00 -
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,141.22 -
December 15, 2018 7,756.00 -
January 31, 2019 7,756.00 -
February 28, 2019 7,756.00 -
March 31, 2019 7,756.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 50,215.54 24,049.74
Installment | 51,503.06 -
Installment Il 52,165.28 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FOOD TECHNOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 28 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 32 18
Tuition Fee 39,802.21 24,704.82
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Devt 850.00 850.00
Faculty Devt 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
RM - 2,500.00
Practicum - 1,200.00
CBAA Night - 3,000.00
6,320.00 15,620.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,800.00 2,880.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
FT Lab 1,600.00 -
7,890.00 2,880.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 59,577.21 48,769.82
Installment | Upon Enrollment 32,194.85 31,774.70
January 25 - 31, 2019 14,491.00 8,994.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 14,491.00 8,994.00
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 23,992.56 26,682.52
December 15, 2018 9,491.00 5,891.00
January 31, 2019 9,491.00 5,891.00
February 28, 2019 9,491.00 5,891.00
March 31, 2019 9,491.00 5,891.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 59,577.21 48,769.82
Installment | 61,176.85 49,762.70
Installment Il 61,956.95 50,246.90
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

‘eollegiate218 foodtech



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOTEL AND RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT /

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities
Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics
IM/ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID Validation
Internet
Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance
Cultural Activity
Foundation/ Quadri Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection
Educational Tour
Convention (Events)
SOLAS Training
CBAA Night

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
NSTP - CWS
Cooking
HM Lab

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
29 13
35 13
43,919.68 17,842.37
713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
550.00 550.00
926.00 926.00
1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
200.00 200.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00
500.00 -
10,000.00 -
- 15,000.00
- 8,000.00
- 3,000.00
16,320.00 31,820.00
5,280.00 2,080.00
1,490.00 -
2,600.00 -
900.00 -
10,270.00 2,080.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 76,074.68 57,307.37
Installment | Upon Enroliment 45,859.80 45,032.45
January 25 - 31, 2019 15,990.00 6,496.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 15,990.00 6,496.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 36,809.48 41,356.32
December 15, 2018 10,473.00 4,255.00
January 31, 2019 10,473.00 4,255.00
February 28, 2019 10,473.00 4,255.00
March 31, 2019 10,473.00 4,255.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 76,074.68 57,307.37
Installment | 77,839.80 58,024 .45
Installment 11 78,700.60 58,374.15
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NUTRITION & DIETETICS

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration
Medical
Dental
Library
Student Activities

Colegio e San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IM/ITA
School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees
ID validation
Internet
Physical Devt
Faculty Devt

Research & Development

Extension Services
Test Papers
Student Council
Insurance

Cultural Activity

Foundation Celebration

Bazaar/ Fun Run

Recollection
Educational Tour
Practicum |
Practicum Il
CBAA Night

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr)
NSTP - CWS

Cooking
Science

First Year Fourth Year
28 13
36 13
45,292.17 17,842.37
713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
550.00 550.00
926.00 926.00
1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
200.00 200.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00
500.00 -
10,000.00 -
- 1,000.00
- 1,600.00
- 3,000.00
16,320.00 11,420.00
5,440.00 2,080.00
1,490.00 -
5,200.00 -
751.00 -
12,881.00 2,080.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 80,058.17 36,907.37
Installment | Upon Enroliment 48,900.45 24,632.45
January 25 - 31, 2019 16,489.00 6,496.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 16,489.00 6,496.00
Installment Il Upon Enrolliment 39,566.12 20,956.32
December 15, 2018 10,800.00 4,255.00
January 31, 2019 10,800.00 4,255.00
February 28, 2019 10,800.00 4,255.00
March 31, 2019 10,800.00 4,255.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 80,058.17 36,907.37
Installment | 81,878.45 37,624 .45
Installment Il 82,766.15 37,974.15
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the atftached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference . ***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 5
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 5
Tuition Fee 35,684.74 6,862.45
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Devt 850.00 850.00
Faculty Devt 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Practicum - 1,000.00
CBAA Night - 3,000.00
6,320.00 9,820.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 800.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
5,810.00 800.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 53,379.74 23,047 .45
Installment | Upon Enrollment 28,829.90 -
January 25 - 31,2019 12,992.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,992.00
Installment I Upon Enrollment 21,477.64 -
December 15,2018 8,509.00
January 31, 2019 8,509.00
February 28, 2019 8,509.00
March 31, 2019 8,509.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 53,379.74 23,047.45
Installment | 54,813.90 -
Installment I 55,513.30 -
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

Human Resource Development

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 6
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 6
Tuition Fee 35,684.74 8,234.94
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Devt 850.00 850.00
Faculty Devt 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Practicum - 1,200.00
CBAA Night - 3,000.00
5,820.00 10,020.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 960.00
NSTP1 1,490.00 -
5,810.00 960.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth year
Cash Upon Enroliment 52,879.74 24,779.94
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,329.90 -
January 25 - 31, 2019 12,992.00 -
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,992.00 -
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 20,977.64 -
December 15, 2018 8,509.00 -
January 31, 2019 8,509.00 -
February 28, 2019 8,509.00 -
March 31, 2019 8,509.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 52,879.74 24,779.94
Installment | 54,313.90 -
Installment Il 55,013.30 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Marketing Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 29 27 9
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 29 27 9
Tuition Fee 32,520.54 36,272.91 33,771.33 11,257.11
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
Handbook - - -
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
General Science - 110.00 - -
Recollection 500.00 - - -
Practicum - - - 1,200.00
RM (CBAA) - - 5,000.00 -
CBAA Night - - - 3,000.00
6,320.00 5,930.00 10,820.00 10,020.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 4,320.00 4,320.00 1,440.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 - - -
Speech - 998.00 - -
SAP - - 5,000.00 -
5,810.00 5,318.00 9,320.00 1,440.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 50,215.54 53,085.91 59,476.33 28,282.11
Installment | Upon Enroliment 27,837.06 28,125.99 36,237.37 20,535.79
January 25 - 31, 2019 11,833.00 13,198.00 12,288.00 4,096.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 11,833.00 13,198.00 12,288.00 4,096.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,141.22 20,657.10 29,283.85 -
December 15, 2018 7,756.00 8,651.00 8,054.00 -
January 31, 2019 7,756.00 8,651.00 8,054.00 -
February 28, 2019 7,756.00 8,651.00 8,054.00 -
March 31, 2019 7,756.00 8,651.00 8,054.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 50,215.54 53,085.91 59,476.33 28,282.11
Installment | 51,503.06 54,521.99 60,813.37 28,727.79
Installment Il 52,165.28 55,260.62 61,501.06 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila
Operations Management

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 6
Lec/ Lab Hours 31 6
Tuition Fee 35,022.12 7,504.74
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Practicum 1,200.00
CBAA Night - 3,000.00
5,820.00 10,020.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,640.00 960.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
6,130.00 960.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 52,537.12 24,049.74
Installment | Upon Enroliment 28,437.68 -
January 25 - 31, 2019 12,743.00 -
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,743.00 -
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,226.47 -
December 15, 2018 8,352.00 -
January 31, 2019 8,352.00 -
February 28, 2019 8,352.00 -
March 31, 2019 8,352.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 52,537.12 24,049.74
Installment | 53,923.68 -
Installment Il 54,636.84 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (BSCE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 28 23 20
Lec/ Lab Hours 32 29 30
Tuition Fee 41,628.34 41,628.34 43,063.80
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00 600.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 - -
Seminars & Field Trips - - 10,875.00
RM Il (Eng'g) - - 3,500.00
CEIT Night 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
9,820.00 9,320.00 23,695.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,800.00 4,640.00 4,800.00
Computer Lab 1,425.00 - -
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 - -
Eng'g Lab 1,800.00 5,400.00 5,400.00

9,515.00 10,040.00 10,200.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year

Cash Upon Enroliment 66,528.34 66,553.34 82,523.80
Installment | Upon Enroliment 37,867.98 37,892.98 52,874.60
January 25 - 31, 2019 15,130.00 15,130.00 15,652.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 15,130.00 15,130.00 15,652.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 29,300.46 29,325.46 44,012.48
December 15, 2018 9,902.00 9,902.00 10,243.00
January 31, 2019 9,902.00 9,902.00 10,243.00
February 28, 2019 9,902.00 9,902.00 10,243.00
March 31, 2019 9,902.00 9,902.00 10,243.00

SUMMARY:
Cash 66,528.34 66,553.34 82,523.80
Installment | 68,127.98 68,152.98 84,178.60
Installment I 68,908.08 68,933.08 84,985.60

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio e San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (BSEE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 28 23 23
Lec/ Lab Hours 32 31 31
Tuition Fee 41,628.34 44,499.26 44,499.26
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 - -
Retreat - 3,100.00 -
Seminars & Field Trips - - 10,875.00
RM(Eng'g) - 3,500.00 -
CEIT Night 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
9,820.00 15,920.00 20,195.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,800.00 4,960.00 4,960.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 - -
Computer Lab 1,425.00 - 1,425.00
Eng'g Lab 1,800.00 7,200.00 5,400.00

9,515.00 12,160.00 11,785.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year

Cash Upon Enroliment 66,528.34 78,144.26 82,044.26
Installment | Upon Enroliment 37,867.98 47,508.22 51,407.77
January 25 - 31, 2019 15,130.00 16,173.00 16,173.23
March 25 - 29, 2019 15,130.00 16,173.00 16,173.23
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 29,300.46 38,349.50 42,249.50
December 15, 2018 9,902.00 10,585.00 10,585.00
January 31, 2019 9,902.00 10,585.00 10,585.00
February 28, 2019 9,902.00 10,585.00 10,585.00
March 31, 2019 9,902.00 10,585.00 10,585.00

SUMMARY:
Cash 66,528.34 78,144.26 82,044.26
Installment | 68,127.98 79,854.22 83,754.22
Installment Il 68,908.08 80,688.12 84,588.12

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio e San Juan de Letvan

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (BSECE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 29 23 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 35 33 25
Tuition Fee 45,934.72 47,370.18 35,886.50
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 - -
Retreat - - 3,100.00
Seminars & Field Trips - - 10,875.00
RM Il (Eng'g) - - 3,500.00
CEIT Night 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
9,820.00 9,320.00 26,795.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,280.00 5,280.00 4,000.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 - -
Computer Lab 1,425.00 - -
Eng'g Lab 3,600.00 9,000.00 -

11,795.00 14,280.00 4,000.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year

Cash Upon Enroliment 73,114.72 76,535.18 72,246.50
Installment | Upon Enroliment 41,489.84 43,921.46 47,539.50
January 25 - 31, 2019 16,695.00 17,217.00 13,043.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 16,695.00 17,217.00 13,043.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 32,036.51 34,173.53 40,154.40
December 15, 2018 10,926.00 11,268.00 8,536.00
January 31, 2019 10,926.00 11,268.00 8,536.00
February 28, 2019 10,926.00 11,268.00 8,536.00
March 31, 2019 10,926.00 11,268.00 8,536.00

SUMMARY:
Cash 73,114.72 76,535.18 72,246.50
Installment | 74,879.84 78,355.46 73,625.50
Installment I 75,740.64 79,243.16 74,298.00

Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING (BSIE)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
No. of Units 28 22 17
Lec/ Lab Hours 32 24 25
Tuition Fee 41,628.34 34,451.04 35,886.50
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 - -
Retreat - - 3,100.00
Seminars & Field Trips - - 10,875.00
RM Il (Eng'g) - - 7,000.00
CEIT Night 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
9,820.00 9,320.00 30,295.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,800.00 3,840.00 4,000.00
Computer | 1,425.00 - -
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 - -
Eng'g Lab 1,800.00 1,800.00 3,600.00
9,515.00 5,640.00 7,600.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year Fifth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 66,528.34 54,976.04 79,346.50
Installment | Upon Enroliment 37,867.98 31,257.88 54,639.50
January 25 - 31, 2019 15,130.00 12,521.00 13,043.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 15,130.00 12,521.00 13,043.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 29,300.46 24,167.38 47,254.40
December 15, 2018 9,902.00 8,195.00 8,536.00
January 31, 2019 9,902.00 8,195.00 8,536.00
February 28, 2019 9,902.00 8,195.00 8,536.00
March 31, 2019 9,902.00 8,195.00 8,536.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 66,528.34 54,976.04 79,346.50
Installment | 68,127.98 56,299.88 80,725.50
Installment Il 68,908.08 56,945.48 81,398.00
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Specialized in:

Digital Arts

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 15
Lec/ Lab Hours 35 15
Tuition Fee 43,919.68 20,587.35
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Service 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 -
MTA Certification Exam 1,500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
CEIT Night 3,500.00 3,500.00
11,320.00 12,420.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 5,280.00 2,400.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
Computer Lab 4,275.00 2,850.00

11,045.00 5,250.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 71,849.68 43,822.35
Installment | Upon Enroliment 41,634.80 29,659.75
January 25 - 31, 2019 15,990.00 7,495.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 15,990.00 7,495.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 32,583.60 -
December 15, 2018 10,473.00 -
January 31, 2019 10,473.00 -
February 28, 2019 10,473.00 -
March 31, 2019 10,473.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 71,849.68 43,822.35
Installment | 73,614.80 44,649.75
Installment Il 74,475.60 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the aftached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Specialized in:
Systems Engineering(MCSE)/Systems Administration(MCSA)/Software
Development(MCSD)/Database Administration(MCDBA)
Associate in Computer Technology(Certificate Course)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Second Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 26 26 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 30 32 20
Tuition Fee 37,057.23 43,919.68 27,449.80
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00 926.00
IMC /ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 500.00 -
Retreat - - 3,100.00
MTA Certification Exam 1,500.00 1,500.00 -
Practicum - - 1,000.00
Android Fee - - -
RM (IT) - - -
Business Analytics (Dashboard) - -
CEIT Night 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
11,320.00 11,320.00 13,420.00




Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,480.00 4,800.00 3,200.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 - -
Science Lab - 751.00 -
Computer Lab 2,850.00 2,850.00 4,275.00
8,820.00 8,401.00 7,475.00
PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019
Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Second Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 62,762.23 69,205.68 53,909.80
Installment | Upon Enroliment 37,269.55 38,990.80 35,025.00
January 25 - 31, 2019 13,491.00 15,990.00 9,994.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 13,491.00 15,990.00 9,994.00
Installment || Upon Enroliment 29,633.85 29,939.60 29,371.00
December 15, 2018 8,836.00 10,473.00 6,545.00
January 31, 2019 8,836.00 10,473.00 6,545.00
February 28, 2019 8,836.00 10,473.00 6,545.00
March 31, 2019 8,836.00 10,473.00 6,545.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 62,762.23 69,205.68 53,909.80
Installment | 64,251.55 70,970.80 55,013.00
Installment Il 64,977.85 71,831.60 55,551.00
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ADVERTISING

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 26 21
Lec/ Lab Hours 26 21
Tuition Fee 31,567.27 28,822.29
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
General Science 110.00 -
Seminars - 650.00
Culminating Activity (UNIFY) 2,500.00 2,500.00
8,430.00 8,970.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,840.00 3,360.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -

5,330.00 3,360.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 50,892.27 46,717.29
Installment | Upon Enroliment 29,174.95 26,889.65
January 25 - 31, 2019 11,493.00 10,493.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 11,493.00 10,493.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 22,670.72 20,949.44
December 15, 2018 7,527.00 6,873.00
January 31, 2019 7,527.00 6,873.00
February 28, 2019 7,527.00 6,873.00
March 31, 2019 7,527.00 6,873.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 50,892.27 46,717.29
Installment | 52,160.95 47,875.65
Installment Il 52,779.65 48,440.55
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN BROADCASTING

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

No. of Units
Lec/ Lab Hours

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration

Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

Guidance, Counselling & Testing
Athletics

IM/ITA

School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees

ID Validation

Internet

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Research & Development
Extension Services
Test Papers

Student Council
Insurance

Foundation Celebration
Bazaar/ Fun Run
Cultural Activity

General Science
Seminars
Culminating Activity (UNIFY)

Laboratory Fees

Aircon/hour(160/hr)
NSTP - CWS

First Year Fourth Year
29 21
29 21
35,684.74 28,822.29
713.00 713.00
250.00 250.00
250.00 250.00
873.00 873.00
534.00 534.00
550.00 550.00
926.00 926.00
1,319.00 1,319.00
150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
50.00 50.00
650.00 650.00
850.00 850.00
190.00 190.00
600.00 600.00
400.00 400.00
280.00 280.00
150.00 150.00
50.00 50.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
900.00 900.00
200.00 200.00
110.00
- 650.00
2,500.00 2,500.00
8,430.00 8,970.00
4,320.00 3,360.00
1,490.00 -
5,810.00 3,360.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 55,489.74 46,717.29
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,939.90 26,889.65
January 25 - 31, 2019 12,992.00 10,493.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,992.00 10,493.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 23,587.64 20,949.44
December 15, 2018 8,509.00 6,873.00
January 31, 2019 8,509.00 6,873.00
February 28, 2019 8,509.00 6,873.00
March 31, 2019 8,509.00 6,873.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 55,489.74 46,717.29
Installment | 56,923.90 47,875.65
Installment Il 57,623.30 48,440.55
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN COMMUNICATION ARTS

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 18
Tuition Fee 35,684.74 24,704.82
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
General Science 110.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
Seminars - 200.00
Culminating Activity (UNIFY) 2,500.00 2,500.00
8,430.00 11,620.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
5,810.00 2,880.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment [Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 55,489.74 44,769.82
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,939.90 27,774.70
January 25 - 31, 2019 12,992.00 8,994.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,992.00 8,994.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 23,587.64 22,682.52
December 15, 2018 8,509.00 5,891.00
January 31, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
February 28, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
March 31, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 55,489.74 44,769.82
Installment | 56,923.90 45,762.70
Installment Il 57,623.30 46,246.90
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN JOURNALISM

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 18
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 18
Tuition Fee 35,684.74 24,704.82
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Culminating Activity (UNIFY) 2,500.00 2,500.00
8,320.00 8,320.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 2,880.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
5,810.00 2,880.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 55,379.74 41,469.82
Installment | Upon Enroliment 30,829.90 24,474.70
January 25 - 31, 2019 12,992.00 8,994.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 12,992.00 8,994.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 23,477.64 19,382.52
December 15, 2018 8,509.00 5,891.00
January 31, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
February 28, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
March 31, 2019 8,509.00 5,891.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 55,379.74 41,469.82
Installment | 56,813.90 42,462.70
Installment Il 57,513.30 42,946.90
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the attached schedule.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

in the student's

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN LEGAL MANAGEMENT

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 23 15
Lec/ Lab Hours 23 15
Tuition Fee 28,768.17 18,761.85
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Recollection 500.00 -
Seminars - 3,200.00
Culminating Activity (UNIFY) 2,500.00 2,500.00
8,820.00 11,520.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 3,360.00 2,400.00
3,360.00 2,400.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enrollment 46,513.17 38,246.85
Installment | Upon Enroliment 26,718.13 25,335.65
January 25 - 31, 2019 10,467.00 6,827.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 10,467.00 6,827.00
Installment Il Upon Enrollment 20,793.94 21,471.70
December 15,2018 6,861.00 4,475.00
January 31,2019 6,861.00 4,475.00
February 28,2019 6,861.00 4,475.00
March 31, 2019 6,861.00 4,475.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 46,513.17 38,246.85
Installment | 47,652.13 38,989.65
Installment Il 48,237.94 39,371.70
Important:
1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

2)

3)

4)

in the altached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected in the student's
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference . ***

collegiate218 legal



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year

No. of Units 20 21

Lec/ Lab Hours 20 21

Tuition Fee 25,015.80 26,266.59

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00

5,565.00 5,565.00

Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
Retreat - 3,100.00
Culminating Activity (UNIFY) 2,500.00 2,500.00

8,320.00 11,420.00

Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 2,880.00 3,360.00

2,880.00 3,360.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 41,780.80 46,611.59
Installment | Upon Enroliment 24,567.20 28,537.51
January 25 - 31, 2019 9,102.00 9,557.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 9,102.00 9,557.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 19,417.48 23,130.10
December 15, 2018 5,966.00 6,264.00
January 31, 2019 5,966.00 6,264.00
February 28, 2019 5,966.00 6,264.00
March 31, 2019 5,966.00 6,264.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 41,780.80 46,611.59
Installment | 42,771.20 47,651.51
Installment II 43,280.60 48,186.38
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the attached schedule.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year

No. of Units 28 9

Lec/ Lab Hours 32 9

Tuition Fee 39,802.21 12,352.41

Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00

5,565.00 5,565.00

Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00

Insurance 50.00 50.00

Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
General Science 110.00 -
Seminars (ICC2) 420.00 -
Psych Testing Materials 950.00 -
PAPJA Conference - 700.00
Retreat - 3,100.00
RM (Psych) - 3,420.00
Supplemental Class - 5,350.00
Psych Research Conference 800.00 800.00
Culminating Activity (UNIFY) 2,500.00 2,500.00
10,600.00 21,690.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,800.00 1,440.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
6,290.00 1,440.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 62,257.21 41,047.41
Installment | Upon Enroliment 34,874.85 32,549.85
January 25 - 31, 2019 14,491.00 4,497.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 14,491.00 4,497.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 26,672.56 -
December 15, 2018 9,491.00 -
January 31, 2019 9,491.00 -
February 28, 2019 9,491.00 -
March 31, 2019 9,491.00 -
SUMMARY:
Cash 62,257.21 41,047.41
Installment | 63,856.85 41,543.85
Installment Il 64,636.95 -
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule. The final assessment will be reflected
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,

please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***

in the student's



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
English

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 19
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 19
Tuition Fee 32,520.54 23,765.01
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
General Science 110.00 -
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
6,430.00 8,920.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 3,040.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00 -
Practice Teaching - 2,500.00
5,810.00 5,540.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 50,325.54 43,790.01
Installment | Upon Enroliment 27,947.06 27,436.89
January 25 - 31, 2019 11,833.00 8,647.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 11,833.00 8,647.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,251.22 22,544.86
December 15, 2018 7,756.00 5,668.00
January 31, 2019 7,756.00 5,668.00
February 28, 2019 7,756.00 5,668.00
March 31, 2019 7,756.00 5,668.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 50,325.54 43,790.01
Installment | 51,613.06 44,730.89
Installment Il 52,275.28 45,214.82
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated
in the attached schedule.
REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

The final assessment will be reflected

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

BACHELOR OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
English

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (Estimate)
2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

First Year Fourth Year
No. of Units 29 19
Lec/ Lab Hours 29 19
Tuition Fee 32,520.54 23,765.01
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 713.00 713.00
Medical 250.00 250.00
Dental 250.00 250.00
Library 873.00 873.00
Student Activities 534.00 534.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 550.00 550.00
Athletics 926.00 926.00
IM/ITA 1,319.00 1,319.00
School Newspaper 150.00 150.00
5,565.00 5,565.00
Supplementary Fees
ID Validation 50.00 50.00
Internet 650.00 650.00
Physical Development 850.00 850.00
Faculty Development 190.00 190.00
Research & Development 600.00 600.00
Extension Services 400.00 400.00
Test Papers 280.00 280.00
Student Council 150.00 150.00
Insurance 50.00 50.00
Foundation Celebration 1,500.00 1,500.00
Bazaar/ Fun Run 900.00 900.00
Cultural Activity 200.00 200.00
General Science 110.00 -
Recollection 500.00 -
Retreat - 3,100.00
6,430.00 8,920.00
Laboratory Fees
Aircon/hour(160/hr) 4,320.00 3,040.00
NSTP - CWS 1,490.00
Practice Teaching 2,500.00
5,810.00 5,540.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES

2nd Semester, SY 2018 - 2019

Mode of Payment Payment Schedule First Year Fourth Year
Cash Upon Enroliment 50,325.54 43,790.01
Installment | Upon Enroliment 27,947.06 27,436.89
January 25 - 31, 2019 11,833.00 8,647.00
March 25 - 29, 2019 11,833.00 8,647.00
Installment Il Upon Enroliment 21,251.22 22,544.86
December 15, 2018 7,756.00 5,668.00
January 31, 2019 7,756.00 5,668.00
February 28, 2019 7,756.00 5,668.00
March 31, 2019 7,756.00 5,668.00
SUMMARY:
Cash 50,325.54 43,790.01
Installment | 51,613.06 44,730.89
Installment Il 52,275.28 45,214.82
Important:

1) Tuition fees would deviate from this schedule should the number of units vary as indicated

in the attached schedule.

The final assessment will be reflected

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF) given during enroliment.

in the student's

2) The processing fee of P500.00 will be credited to the tuition and other fees. Therefore,
please deduct this amount from the total assessment.

3) Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take
note of the above stated schedule. The amount is deemed due even without prior notice.

4) A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.***




